

GR –194/2002

Order Dated : 05/08/2025

Today is fixed for evidence and S/R report of CSW-15 & CSW-19 .

Steps taken by all accused .

CSW-15 & CSW-19 are present but discharged without any evidence as the

Ld P.O is on leave .

Ld 2nd Court is in charge.

Day adjourned.

Fix 27/10/2025 for evidence of CSW-15 & CSW-19 id n/o.

Reissue summons upon the witnesses by hand .

*Judicial Magistrate, 1st Court
Uluberia, Howrah
I/C*